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ORDINARY MEETINGS TO MAY 2026 
06 May 2025 
 

Council to decide its meeting schedule for the year to May 2026. 

Currently there is a bimonthly full council meeting, on the second Monday of the month, starting in 

May. 

On alternate months there is a planning meeting if required. 

Council could opt to hold a monthly full council meeting, or choose which months in which to hold full 

council meetings, eg monthly with the exception of August and December. 

 

Monday 09 June 2025 

Monday 14 July 2025 

Monday 11 August 2025 

Monday 08 September 2025 

Monday 13 October 2025 

Monday 10 November 2025 

Monday 08 December 2025 

Monday 12 January 2026 

Monday 09 February 2026 

Monday 09 March 2026 

Monday 13 April 2026 

Monday 11 May 2026 – Annual Council Meeting 


